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Attendees

Tasmina Ahmed-Sheikh

Lord Anderson

Lord Balfe

Lord Blencathra

Liam Byrne

David Davies

Geraint Davies

Sir Jeffrey Donaldson

Lord Dundee

PLENARY SESSION/PART SESSION

Travel (£)

881.87

526.31

921.10

1,193.43

305.70

718.57

809.27

708.86

297.51

Hotel and
Subsistence (£)

698.18

1,056.95

222.56

1,210.66

279.29

696.82

822.48

718.08

1,120.66

Total (£)

1,580.05

1,583.26

1,143.66

2,404.09

584.99

1,415.39

1,631.75

1,426.94

1,418.17

3rd Quarter October - December 2016

Comments



Parliamentary Assembly of the Council of Europe PLENARY SESSION/PART SESSION 3rd Quarter October - December 2016

Parliamentary Assembly

Fourth Part, Strasbourg Baroness Eaton 835.30 912.18 1,747.48
(10-14 Oct)

Parliamentary Assembly

Fourth Part, Strasbourg Baroness Eccles 580.55 1,094.79 1,675.34
(10-14 Oct)

Parliamentary Assembly
Fourth Part, Strasbourg Nigel Evans 772.61 502.96 1,275.57
(10-14 Oct)

Parliamentary Assembly
Fourth Part, Strasbourg Suella Fernandes 1,059.57 483.06 1,542.63
(10-14 Oct)

Parliamentary Assembly

Fourth Part, Strasbourg Lord Foulkes 1,157.14 875.23 2,032.37
(10-14 Oct)

Parliamentary Assembly

Fourth Part, Strasbourg Sir Roger Gale 528.27 1,103.79 1,632.06
(10-14 Oct)

Parliamentary Assembly

Fourth Part, Strasbourg Khalid Mahmood (1) 19.40 0.00 19.40
(10-14 Oct)

Parliamentary Assembly

Fourth Part, Strasbourg Baroness Massey 1,651.31 1,073.14 2,724.45
(10-14 Oct)

Parliamentary Assembly

Fourth Part, Strasbourg Sir Alan Meale 579.52 984.35 1,563.87
(10-14 Oct)

(1) 19.40 in travel covers a non-refundable
booking fee, all other costs refunded



Parliamentary Assembly of the Council of Europe PLENARY SESSION/PART SESSION 3rd Quarter October - December 2016

Parliamentary Assembly
Fourth Part, Strasbourg Huw Merriman 520.00 384.15 904.15
(10-14 Oct)

Parliamentary Assembly
Fourth Part, Strasbourg Mark Pritchard 1,412.96 915.25 2,328.21
(10-14 Oct)

Parliamentary Assembly

Fourth Part, Strasbourg Alex Salmond 945.05 618.74 1,563.79
(10-14 Oct)

Parliamentary Assembly

Fourth Part, Strasbourg Paul Scully 776.39 720.22 1,496.61
(10-14 Oct)

Parliamentary Assembly

Fourth Part, Strasbourg Virendra Sharma 1,006.84 749.12 1,755.96
(10-14 Oct)

Parliamentary Assembly

Fourth Part, Strasbourg Phil Wilson 799.04 948.88 1,747.92
(10-14 Oct)

Parliamentary Assembly

Fourth Part, Strasbourg Mike Wood (2) 19.40 0.00 19.40
(10-14 Oct)

Parliamentary Assembly

Fourth Part, Strasbourg 3 Staff 1,597.66 3,172.14 4,769.80
(10-14 Oct)

(2) 19.40 in travel covers a non-refundable
booking fee, all other costs refunded



